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Lake Michigan Open

UW-Parkside - Frank Petretti Fieldhouse

Kenosha, Wisconsin  - 1/31/2026

Results

Women 55 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Essence Burrows           SO Wis.-Parkside             7.34q  1
  2 Rachel Blaskowski         SR Wis.-Parkside             7.39q  3
  3 Arianah Carroll              Unattached               X7.61q  3
  4 Mayda Conrad              JR Wis.-Parkside             7.62q  2
  5 Ava Kimble                FR Benedictine (Ill.)        7.73q  1
  6 Lauren Wiitanen           FR Wis.-Parkside             7.76q  2
  7 Inga McIntyre             SR Atc                      X7.78q  3
  8 Savannah Torrence         FR Wis.-Parkside             7.79q  1
  9 Zoe Pavlu                 JR Lake Forest               7.87   2
 10 Analisia Melendez         FR Wis.-Parkside             7.91   1
 11 Avah Banks                FR Wis.-Parkside             7.92   2
 12 Farah Tawfik              SO Lake Forest               7.93   3
 13 Jorja Miller              FR Lawrence                  8.01   1
 14 Morgan Cross              JR Lawrence                  8.02   2
 15 Adryana Burts             JR Benedictine (Ill.)        8.06   3
 16 Rylie Almoradie           FR Lake Forest               8.07   1
 17 Taylor Welsh              FR Wis.-Parkside             8.60   2
 18 Nailah Jones              SO Lakeland                  8.76   1
 19 Mary Williams             FR Benedictine (Ill.)        8.89   3

Women 55 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Essence Burrows           SO Wis.-Parkside             7.29   10
  2 Rachel Blaskowski         SR Wis.-Parkside             7.36    8
  3 Inga McIntyre             SR Atc                      X7.64
  4 Mayda Conrad              JR Wis.-Parkside             7.68    6
  5 Savannah Torrence         FR Wis.-Parkside             7.73    5
  6 Ava Kimble                FR Benedictine (Ill.)        7.80    4
  7 Lauren Wiitanen           FR Wis.-Parkside             7.82    3

Women 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jasmine Sieben            SO Wis.-Parkside            26.89   1  10
  2 Inga McIntyre             SR Atc                     X27.49   1
  3 Savannah Torrence         FR Wis.-Parkside            27.82   3   8
  4 Ava Kimble                FR Benedictine (Ill.)       27.98   4   6
  5 Adryana Burts             JR Benedictine (Ill.)       28.14   3   5
  6 Jorja Miller              FR Lawrence                 28.42   6   4
  7 Jazai Lopez               FR Wis.-Parkside            28.65   3   3
  8 Arianah Carroll              Unattached              X28.71   2
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Results

....Women 200 Meter Dash

  9 Lauren Wiitanen           FR Wis.-Parkside            28.95   5   2
 10 Zoe Pavlu                 JR Lake Forest              29.00   4   1
 11 Delilah Rodriguez         FR Wis.-Parkside            29.21   2
 12 Kylie Kwiatkowski         FR Wis.-Parkside            29.38   4
 13 Farah Tawfik              SO Lake Forest              29.42   5
 14 Faith Onukaogu            SR Lawrence                 29.46   1        29.452
 15 Morgan Cross              JR Lawrence                 29.46   7        29.454
 16 Jacy Boberg               JR Wis.-Parkside            29.79   6
 17 Andrea Fernandez          SO Lake Forest              29.97   7
 18 Taylor Welsh              FR Wis.-Parkside            30.56   3
 19 Rylie Almoradie           FR Lake Forest              30.73   5
 20 Emily Guy                 JR Lakeland                 31.58   4
 21 Mary Williams             FR Benedictine (Ill.)       32.81   7
 22 Ellie Lill                FR Edgewood                 32.93   1
 23 Isabella Pescador         SO Edgewood                 33.23   6
 24 Nailah Jones              SO Lakeland                 35.76   2

Women 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lexi Pawlowski            FR Unattached            X1:04.11   1
          28.916 (28.916)    1:04.106 (35.190)
  2 Jacy Boberg               JR Wis.-Parkside          1:04.60   1  10
          30.384 (30.384)    1:04.597 (34.213)
  3 Faith Onukaogu            SR Lawrence               1:05.19   2   8
          31.330 (31.330)    1:05.182 (33.853)
  4 Clara Lyford              SO Lawrence               1:06.47   2   6
          31.542 (31.542)    1:06.466 (34.924)
  5 Delilah Rodriguez         FR Wis.-Parkside          1:06.56   2   5
          30.451 (30.451)    1:06.551 (36.100)
  6 Isabella Pescador         SO Edgewood               1:14.91   2   4
          35.072 (35.072)    1:14.905 (39.833)
  7 Ellie Lill                FR Edgewood               1:20.72   1   3
          37.908 (37.908)    1:20.713 (42.805)
  8 Cristina Rochel           SO Benedictine (Ill.)     1:26.60   1   2
          39.288 (39.288)    1:26.598 (47.310)

Women 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ruah Franzmann-Simmert    JR Unattached            X2:15.35   1
          32.267 (32.267)    1:05.479 (33.213)    1:39.983 (34.504)    2:15.344 (35.362)
  2 Madison Perez             SR Wis.-Parkside          2:19.66   1  10
          33.069 (33.069)    1:07.742 (34.673)    1:44.070 (36.329)    2:19.653 (35.583)
  3 Josie Kooima              SO Wis.-Parkside          2:23.74   1   8
          33.327 (33.327)    1:08.038 (34.712)    1:44.688 (36.650)    2:23.734 (39.047)
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....Women 800 Meter Run

  4 Addison Lacy              FR Wis.-Parkside          2:25.67   1   6
          34.112 (34.112)    1:10.247 (36.135)    1:48.195 (37.949)    2:25.670 (37.475)
  5 Tempi Zondag              FR Wis.-Parkside          2:27.86   1   5
          34.704 (34.704)    1:10.809 (36.105)    1:49.412 (38.603)    2:27.857 (38.445)
  6 Anna Snorek               FR Wis.-Parkside          2:29.25   1   4
          35.025 (35.025)    1:11.162 (36.137)    1:49.922 (38.760)    2:29.250 (39.329)
  7 Chloe Miller              FR Wis.-Parkside          2:30.08   2   3
  8 Mattea Wuest              SO Wis.-Parkside          2:30.62   1   2
          35.669 (35.669)    1:12.097 (36.428)    1:50.980 (38.884)    2:30.615 (39.635)
  9 Sophie Daigle                Okefenokee            X2:32.02   2
 10 Liya N'Diaye              SO Lake Forest            2:40.24   2   1
 11 Hannah Downs              FR Wis.-Parkside          2:41.16   2
 12 Elise Brill               FR Lakeland               2:43.64   3
          38.806 (38.806)    1:18.473 (39.667)    2:02.516 (44.044)    2:43.634 (41.118)
 13 Ava Stein                  0 Northwestern          X2:44.71   2
 14 Stella Abernethy          SO Lake Forest            2:47.58   2
 15 Avery Huffman             JR Lake Forest            2:52.93   2
 16 Ashlynne Judge            FR Lake Forest            2:53.77   3
          40.086 (40.086)    1:22.445 (42.359)    2:07.943 (45.498)    2:53.769 (45.827)
 17 Maya Mubayi                0 Northwestern          X2:56.29   2
 18 Serena Sayani             FR Lake Forest            3:01.61   3
          41.988 (41.988)    1:26.570 (44.583)    2:16.054 (49.484)    3:01.603 (45.549)
 19 Grace Gleason             SO Lake Forest            3:02.24   3
          42.088 (42.088)    1:26.271 (44.184)    2:14.076 (47.805)    3:02.238 (48.162)
 20 Lucy LittleSoldier           Wisc. Track Club      X3:14.01   3
          45.325 (45.325)    1:31.646 (46.322)    2:20.921 (49.275)    3:14.008 (53.087)
 21 Adriana Figueroa          SO Benedictine (Ill.)     3:30.60   3
          48.700 (48.700)    1:38.628 (49.928)    2:35.799 (57.172)    3:30.596 (54.798)
 22 Yanel Macias              JR Benedictine (Ill.)     3:39.88   3
          49.515 (49.515)    1:47.435 (57.920)    2:45.159 (57.724)    3:39.879 (54.720)

Women 1 Mile Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lettia Hoda               JR Lake Forest            5:21.56   1  10
          43.216 (43.216)    1:22.523 (39.308)    2:02.861 (40.338)    2:42.667 (39.807)
        3:22.657 (39.990)    4:02.985 (40.328)    4:43.201 (40.217)    5:21.551 (38.350)
  2 Claire Matthai               Wisc. Track Club      X5:23.53   1
          42.842 (42.842)    1:23.378 (40.537)    2:04.455 (41.077)    2:45.562 (41.108)
        3:26.551 (40.989)    4:06.828 (40.278)    4:46.396 (39.568)    5:23.530 (37.134)
  3 Audrey Amaya              SR Wis.-Parkside          5:27.16   1   8
          40.735 (40.735)    1:21.023 (40.289)    2:02.507 (41.484)    2:43.855 (41.348)
        3:25.265 (41.410)    4:07.037 (41.773)    4:48.251 (41.214)    5:27.157 (38.907)
  4 Liz McLaughlin             0 Northwestern          X5:37.64   1
          43.543 (43.543)    1:24.607 (41.064)    2:06.717 (42.110)    2:49.078 (42.362)
        3:31.900 (42.822)    4:15.158 (43.259)    4:58.045 (42.887)    5:37.635 (39.590)
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  5 Abby Liesen                  Unattached            X5:39.99   1
          43.363 (43.363)    1:23.986 (40.623)    2:06.128 (42.143)    2:49.273 (43.145)
        3:32.871 (43.598)    4:15.961 (43.090)    4:59.305 (43.344)    5:39.986 (40.682)
  6 Sophie Daigle                Okefenokee            X5:43.10   1
          43.496 (43.496)    1:24.266 (40.770)    2:06.467 (42.202)    2:49.036 (42.569)
        3:32.055 (43.019)    4:17.156 (45.102)    5:02.265 (45.109)    5:43.091 (40.827)
  7 Lucinda Kriofske Mainell  SR Unattached            X5:51.75   1
          43.022 (43.022)    1:24.791 (41.769)    2:09.148 (44.358)    2:53.938 (44.790)
        3:39.531 (45.593)    4:26.160 (46.629)    5:10.687 (44.528)    5:51.742 (41.055)
  8 Idaly Cristobal              Wisc. Track Club      X5:53.62   2
          48.507 (48.507)    1:34.240 (45.734)    2:19.473 (45.233)    3:02.820 (43.348)
        3:45.600 (42.780)    4:28.748 (43.148)    5:11.473 (42.725)    5:53.613 (42.140)
  9 Lauren Fligge                Wisc. Track Club      X5:57.75   1
          44.440 (44.440)    1:25.881 (41.442)    2:09.365 (43.484)    2:53.218 (43.854)
        3:38.590 (45.372)    4:25.000 (46.410)    5:11.897 (46.898)    5:57.747 (45.850)
 10 Kasia Ostrowski            0 Northwestern          X5:58.70   1
          43.933 (43.933)    1:25.322 (41.389)  2:53.638 (1:28.317)    3:39.406 (45.768)
        4:26.620 (47.214)    5:14.281 (47.662)    5:58.692 (44.412)
 11 KC McQuaid                SR Unattached            X5:58.96   1
          44.765 (44.765)    1:28.595 (43.830)    2:14.666 (46.072)    3:00.203 (45.538)
        3:45.678 (45.475)    4:31.730 (46.052)    5:16.967 (45.238)    5:58.956 (41.989)
 12 Megan Dodrill             SO Lake Forest            6:11.20   2   6
          47.669 (47.669)    1:33.529 (45.860)    2:19.329 (45.800)    3:03.613 (44.284)
        3:49.474 (45.862)    4:36.998 (47.524)    5:25.442 (48.444)    6:11.197 (45.755)
 13 Elise Brill               FR Lakeland               6:12.73   2   5
          47.980 (47.980)    1:33.697 (45.717)    2:19.567 (45.870)    3:04.070 (44.504)
        3:49.837 (45.767)    4:37.354 (47.518)    5:26.148 (48.794)    6:12.727 (46.579)
 14 Maya Mubayi                0 Northwestern          X6:37.65   2
          48.263 (48.263)    1:34.064 (45.802)    2:20.044 (45.980)    3:07.843 (47.799)
        4:00.024 (52.182)    4:54.773 (54.749)    5:47.934 (53.162)    6:37.648 (49.714)
 15 Keira Plotner                Wisc. Track Club      X6:39.81   2
          49.999 (49.999)    1:37.829 (47.830)    2:26.904 (49.075)    3:16.925 (50.022)
        4:07.208 (50.283)    4:57.740 (50.533)    5:48.578 (50.838)    6:39.809 (51.232)
 16 Utopia Pasika             JR Lake Forest            6:40.15   2   4
          50.424 (50.424)    1:38.618 (48.194)    2:27.254 (48.637)    3:17.139 (49.885)
        4:07.545 (50.407)    4:58.404 (50.859)    5:50.309 (51.905)    6:40.148 (49.839)
 17 Carmel Villarama             Wisc. Track Club      X6:53.46   2
          49.122 (49.122)    1:36.383 (47.262)    2:26.272 (49.889)    3:16.745 (50.474)
        4:08.753 (52.008)    5:04.304 (55.552)    6:01.233 (56.929)    6:53.454 (52.222)
 18 Lauren Tears                 Wisc. Track Club      X7:15.93   2
          48.062 (48.062)    1:33.890 (45.829)    2:19.727 (45.837)    3:04.138 (44.412)
        3:50.543 (46.405)    4:38.308 (47.765)    5:26.493 (48.185)  7:15.924 (1:49.432)
 19 Yanel Macias              JR Benedictine (Ill.)     7:47.08   2   3
          50.108 (50.108)    1:44.639 (54.532)    2:43.564 (58.925)    3:43.283 (59.719)
      4:45.049 (1:01.767)  5:47.303 (1:02.254)  6:52.274 (1:04.972)    7:47.075 (54.802)
 20 Rachel Herbst                Wisc. Track Club      X7:47.69   2
          51.082 (51.082)    1:45.117 (54.035)    2:44.415 (59.299)  3:44.539 (1:00.124)
      4:45.894 (1:01.355)  5:47.642 (1:01.748)  6:48.940 (1:01.299)    7:47.683 (58.743)
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Women 3000 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Alyson Moore              SR Wis.-Parkside         10:42.80   10
          44.334 (44.334)    1:27.971 (43.638)    2:11.573 (43.602)    2:56.144 (44.572)
        3:40.103 (43.959)    4:23.496 (43.394)    5:06.724 (43.228)    5:50.434 (43.710)
        6:33.336 (42.903)    7:15.939 (42.603)    7:58.640 (42.702)    8:41.569 (42.929)
        9:24.501 (42.933)   10:04.288 (39.787)   10:42.798 (38.510)
  2 Riley Doyle               JR Wis.-Parkside         11:03.79    8
          45.556 (45.556)    1:28.306 (42.750)    2:11.863 (43.557)    2:56.225 (44.363)
        3:39.740 (43.515)     3:41.541 (1.802)    4:23.156 (41.615)    5:07.031 (43.875)
        5:50.818 (43.787)    6:34.383 (43.565)    7:19.229 (44.847)    8:05.146 (45.918)
        8:51.005 (45.859)    9:36.413 (45.408) 11:03.784 (1:27.372)
  3 Abby Robson               SO Wis.-Parkside         11:21.01    6
          45.260 (45.260)    1:30.168 (44.908)    2:15.249 (45.082)    3:00.719 (45.470)
        3:45.806 (45.088)    4:30.493 (44.687)    5:16.114 (45.622)    6:02.035 (45.922)
        6:48.024 (45.989)    7:34.730 (46.707)    8:20.983 (46.253)    9:07.899 (46.917)
        9:54.391 (46.493)   10:40.471 (46.080)   11:21.003 (40.532)
  4 Sophie Graham             SO Lake Forest           11:21.62    5
          44.160 (44.160)    1:27.704 (43.544)    2:11.291 (43.588)    2:55.951 (44.660)
        3:40.898 (44.947)    4:25.759 (44.862)    5:11.661 (45.903)    5:57.669 (46.008)
        6:43.755 (46.087)    7:30.936 (47.182)    8:18.311 (47.375)    9:05.681 (47.370)
        9:52.340 (46.659)   10:39.559 (47.219)   11:21.619 (42.060)
  5 Samantha Weisner          SR Benedictine (Ill.)    11:34.39    4
          45.029 (45.029)    1:29.146 (44.118)    2:12.756 (43.610)    2:57.364 (44.608)
      4:26.719 (1:29.355)    5:11.185 (44.467)    5:56.504 (45.319)    6:44.176 (47.673)
        7:32.659 (48.483)    8:21.015 (48.357)    9:10.426 (49.412)    9:59.734 (49.308)
       10:48.526 (48.793)   11:34.384 (45.858)
  6 Liz McLaughlin             0 Northwestern         X11:47.68
          44.798 (44.798)    1:29.773 (44.975)    2:15.370 (45.598)    3:02.299 (46.929)
        3:49.325 (47.027)    4:36.686 (47.362)    5:24.288 (47.602)    6:12.220 (47.933)
        7:00.838 (48.618)    7:49.869 (49.032)     7:49.874 (0.005)    8:39.173 (49.299)
        9:28.338 (49.165)   10:16.478 (48.140) 11:47.674 (1:31.197)
  7 Kasia Ostrowski            0 Northwestern         X12:10.76
          47.585 (47.585)    1:36.376 (48.792)    2:25.665 (49.289)    3:15.183 (49.518)
        4:04.621 (49.439)    4:54.341 (49.720)    5:44.233 (49.892)    6:34.109 (49.877)
        7:23.890 (49.782)    8:13.378 (49.488)    9:03.118 (49.740)    9:52.853 (49.735)
       10:41.574 (48.722)   11:29.226 (47.653)   12:10.760 (41.534)
  8 Eli Wunderlich            JR Lawrence              13:04.40    3
          48.033 (48.033)    1:36.849 (48.817)    2:26.596 (49.748)    3:16.676 (50.080)
        4:08.326 (51.650)    5:00.418 (52.092)    5:51.861 (51.444)    6:45.731 (53.870)
        7:39.633 (53.902)    8:33.565 (53.933)    9:27.655 (54.090)   10:22.121 (54.467)
       11:16.771 (54.650)   12:11.305 (54.534)   13:04.391 (53.087)
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UW-Parkside - Frank Petretti Fieldhouse

Kenosha, Wisconsin  - 1/31/2026

Results

Women 55 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Dani Riemer               FR Wis.-Parkside             8.70q  1
  2 Miranda Winkler           JR Wis.-Parkside             8.82q  2
  3 Olivia Verden             SO Marquette                 8.95q  1
  4 Amerie Mitjans-Shapiro    FR Marquette                 9.00q  1
  5 Makena Coltoff            JR Marquette                 9.12q  2
  6 Lexi Pawlowski            FR Unattached               X9.65q  2
  7 Natalie Lupa              SO Marquette                 9.72q  2
  8 Sylvia Fochesato          SO Marquette                 9.75q  2
  9 Jacquelyn Han             SR Lake Forest              10.12   1
 10 Lainey Fredrick           SO Wis.-Parkside            10.64   1
 11 Isabella Pescador         SO Edgewood                 10.75   1
 12 Ellie Lill                FR Edgewood                 11.15   1
 13 Emily Guy                 JR Lakeland                 11.79   2

Women 55 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Dani Riemer               FR Wis.-Parkside             8.71   10    8.704
  2 Miranda Winkler           JR Wis.-Parkside             8.71    8    8.708
  3 Amerie Mitjans-Shapiro    FR Marquette                 8.77    6
  4 Olivia Verden             SO Marquette                 8.97    5    8.965
  5 Makena Coltoff            JR Marquette                 8.97    4    8.970
  6 Sylvia Fochesato          SO Marquette                 9.44    3
  7 Natalie Lupa              SO Marquette                 9.72    2

Women 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wis.-Parkside                                       4:20.43   10
     1) Mattea Wuest SO                 2) Madison Perez SR
     3) Chloe Miller FR                 4) Addison Lacy FR
      1:04.286 (1:04.286)  2:09.489 (1:05.203)  3:16.447 (1:06.959)  4:20.429 (1:03.982)
  2 Lake Forest                                         4:38.41    8
     1) Farah Tawfik SO                 2) Zoe Pavlu JR
     3) Andrea Fernandez SO             4) Jacquelyn Han SR
      1:07.767 (1:07.767)  2:16.154 (1:08.387)  3:27.949 (1:11.795)  4:38.409 (1:10.460)
  3 Lake Forest  'B'                                   x4:51.71
     1) Lettia Hoda JR                  2) Sophie Graham SO
     3) Liya N'Diaye SO                 4) Stella Abernethy SO
      1:09.996 (1:09.996)  2:26.230 (1:16.234)  3:40.955 (1:14.725)  4:51.702 (1:10.748)
  4 Northwestern University Club                       X4:54.35
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UW-Parkside - Frank Petretti Fieldhouse

Kenosha, Wisconsin  - 1/31/2026

Results

....Women 4x400 Meter Relay

     1) Liz McLaughlin 0                2) Kasia Ostrowski 0
     3) Ava Stein 0                     4) Maya Mubayi 0
      1:14.384 (1:14.384)  2:26.764 (1:12.380)  3:38.157 (1:11.394)  4:54.349 (1:16.192)
 -- Lawrence                                                DNF
     1) Faith Onukaogu SR               2) Clara Lyford SO
     3) Alicia Wilkinson FR             4) Gaby Skorczewski JR
      1:07.192 (1:07.192)  2:13.249 (1:06.057)

Women High Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Nailah Taylor             JR Wis.-Parkside            1.63m    5-04.25  10
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.63 1.71
        P    P    P    P    O   XO  XXX
  2 Delaney McMahon           FR Wis.-Parkside            1.50m    4-11.00   8
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
        P    O    O    O  XXX
  3 Jacqui Malm               FR Lawrence                J1.50m    4-11.00   6
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
        P    P   XO    O  XXX
 -- Kaitlyn Feldmann          FR Lakeland                    NH
     1.35
      XXX
 -- Ashlee Long               JR Lawrence                    NH
     1.35
      XXX

Women Pole Vault
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Kassidy Papa              FR Marquette                3.50m   11-05.75  10
     2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65
        P    P    P    P    P    P    P    O    O    O  XXX
  2 Kaitlyn Huebner           SR Marquette               J3.50m   11-05.75   8
     2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65
        P    P    P    P    P    P    P   XO  XXO    O  XXX
  3 Alexis Boyer              SO Marquette               J3.50m   11-05.75   6
     2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.50 3.65
        P    P    P    P    P    P    O    O   XO  XXX
  4 Kalista Butkiewicz        SR Wis.-Parkside            3.20m   10-06.00   5
     2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35
        P    P    P    P    P    P    O    O  XXX
  5 Clara Lyford              SO Lawrence                 2.60m    8-06.25   4
     2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75
        O    O   XO    O  XXX
  6 Paige Barry               FR Lawrence                 2.30m    7-06.50   3
     2.15 2.30 2.45
        O   XO  XXX
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  7 Lauren Wiitanen           FR Wis.-Parkside           J2.30m    7-06.50   2
     2.15 2.30 2.45
        O  XXO  XXX

Women Long Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Essence Burrows           SO Wis.-Parkside            5.82m   19-01.25  10
      5.81m  5.60m  5.45m  5.10m  5.53m  5.82m
  2 Dani Riemer               FR Wis.-Parkside            5.32m   17-05.50   8
      4.84m  5.08m  FOUL  5.13m  4.87m  5.32m
  3 Analisia Melendez         FR Wis.-Parkside            5.05m   16-07.00   6
      FOUL  4.68m  5.05m  4.65m  5.00m  4.94m
  4 Jazai Lopez               FR Wis.-Parkside            5.00m   16-05.00   5
      3.38m  5.00m  4.64m  FOUL  4.72m  4.66m
  5 Hannah Zamansky              Unattached              X4.34m   14-03.00
      4.08m  4.04m  4.04m  4.20m  4.24m  4.34m
  6 Kylie Kwiatkowski         FR Wis.-Parkside            4.13m   13-06.75   4
      3.86m  FOUL  3.94m  3.76m  3.92m  4.13m
  7 Inessa Kaufman            JR Lake Forest              3.95m   12-11.50   3
      3.95m  3.55m  3.83m  FOUL  3.87m  3.56m

Women Triple Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Dani Riemer               FR Wis.-Parkside           10.98m   36-00.25  10
      FOUL  10.90m  10.98m  9.52m  10.95m  PASS
  2 Avah Banks                FR Wis.-Parkside           10.33m   33-10.75   8
      10.05m  10.15m  10.33m  9.92m  10.09m  10.14m
  3 Anna Vanden Acker         SR Lawrence                 9.45m   31-00.00   6
      9.29m  FOUL  9.45m  9.30m  FOUL  9.41m
  4 Ashlee Long               JR Lawrence                 9.08m   29-09.50   5
      9.03m  FOUL  9.08m  FOUL  FOUL  9.05m
 -- Inessa Kaufman            JR Lake Forest               FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Hannah Zamansky              Unattached               XFOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Women Shot Put
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Kylee Doherty             SR Edgewood                12.22m   40-01.25  10
      12.22m  11.21m  11.34m  12.03m  11.37m  12.06m
  2 Hannah Vlies              SR Wis.-Parkside           10.85m   35-07.25   8
      FOUL  9.79m  FOUL  FOUL  10.85m  10.65m
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  3 Grace Pequignot           JR Carroll (Wis.)          10.83m   35-06.50   6
      10.35m  9.62m  10.61m  8.25m  10.34m  10.83m
  4 Destiny Duesterbeck       FR Wis.-Parkside           10.34m   33-11.25   5
      9.37m  10.12m  9.93m  FOUL  9.75m  10.34m
  5 Shelby Hanshaw            SO Wis.-Parkside            9.91m   32-06.25   4
      9.91m  9.33m  9.54m  9.47m  9.37m  9.90m
  6 Annika Watzka             FR Carroll (Wis.)           9.89m   32-05.50   3
      9.39m  8.93m  9.46m  9.89m  FOUL  9.76m
  7 RyLeigh Truchon           FR Lawrence                 9.63m   31-07.25   2
      9.27m  9.32m  9.34m  9.18m  9.02m  9.63m
  8 Keilley Riddle            JR Edgewood                 8.73m   28-07.75   1
      7.10m  8.51m  FOUL  8.73m  FOUL  FOUL
  9 Jennifer Guerrero         FR Lake Forest              8.19m   26-10.50
      7.12m  7.53m  7.74m  7.31m  7.26m  8.19m
 10 Allison Foley             SO Edgewood                 7.68m   25-02.50
      7.45m  7.62m  7.68m

Women Weight Throw
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Brooke Mader              SR Wis.-Parkside           15.55m   51-00.25  10
      15.23m  14.98m  14.76m  14.97m  15.55m  14.50m
  2 Hannah Vlies              SR Wis.-Parkside           15.02m   49-03.50   8
      14.68m  FOUL  14.08m  15.02m  FOUL  14.46m
  3 Caroline Plasil           JR Carroll (Wis.)          14.40m   47-03.00   6
      13.88m  13.49m  13.79m  11.92m  14.23m  14.40m
  4 Jaida Wyatt               SO Carroll (Wis.)          12.84m   42-01.50   5
      11.45m  FOUL  10.59m  12.54m  12.84m  11.67m
  5 Grace Pequignot           JR Carroll (Wis.)          12.75m   41-10.00   4
      12.54m  12.54m  FOUL  12.75m  FOUL  12.62m
  6 Shelby Hanshaw            SO Wis.-Parkside           12.69m   41-07.75   3
      12.69m  11.40m  12.05m  12.55m  11.95m  FOUL
  7 Destiny Duesterbeck       FR Wis.-Parkside           12.43m   40-09.50   2
      11.74m  12.43m  FOUL  11.35m  11.68m  12.13m
  8 Madi Ullrich              SR Carroll (Wis.)          12.30m   40-04.25   1
      12.30m  FOUL  FOUL  11.10m  11.57m  FOUL
  9 Kylee Doherty             SR Edgewood                11.53m   37-10.00
      10.42m  FOUL  10.89m  11.47m  11.53m  10.68m
 10 Mackenzie Schuh           JR Lawrence                10.76m   35-03.75
      FOUL  10.76m  9.61m
 11 Annika Watzka             FR Carroll (Wis.)           8.66m   28-05.00
      FOUL  FOUL  8.66m
 12 Keilley Riddle            JR Edgewood                 8.34m   27-04.50
      8.34m  FOUL  FOUL
 -- RyLeigh Truchon           FR Lawrence                  FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
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=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Wis.-Parkside              284        2) Lawrence                   47
    3) Marquette                   44        4) Lake Forest                38
    5) Carroll (Wis.)              25        6) Benedictine (Ill.)         24
    7) Edgewood                    18        8) Lakeland                    5
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Wis.-Parkside              188        2) St. Norbert               134
    3) Benedictine (Ill.)          93        4) Lake Forest                34
    5) Marquette                   28        6) Lawrence                   23
    7) Carroll (Wis.)              15        8) Lakeland                    7
    9) Edgewood                     4


